5/18/2007

gid LastName

402 TAYLOR

403 EVANS

Totals:

Drawer

$713.62

$56.00

$769.62

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

SA

Paid Voi
QRace
($663.18) ($11.50)
$0.00 ($2.00)

($663.18) ($13.50)

#Paids/'Void

121

122

Handle Net Handle
$1,388.30 $1,376.80
$58.00 $56.00
$1,446.30 $1,432.80

$0.00

$0.00



