## Drawer Report SA

5/18/2007

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						<b>QRace</b>					
	402 TAYLOR	\$713.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$663.18)	(\$11.50)	121	\$1,388.30	\$1,376.80	\$0.00	224
	403 EVANS	\$56.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2.00)	1	\$58.00	\$56.00	\$0.00	9
Totals:		\$769.62			(\$663.18)	(\$13.50)	122	\$1,446.30	\$1,432.80		233